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State of Connecticut
Office of the Secretary of the State
Legislation & Elections Administration Division

PRESCRIBED FORM FOR RETURN OF VOTES CAST AT A MUNICIPAL ELECTION
(C.G.S. §9-314(b))

After all entries have been completed and prooficad and any comcetions made, the complete set of returns should be
photocopied and both sets signed in the original by the Head Moderator at each place indicated. The Head Moderator
shall complete, sign, seal and deliver one set of such returns electronically to the Secretary of the State not later than
fortv-eight hours after the close of the polls and then deliver one such original return to the Secretary of the State pot
later than the third dav after the election and deliver the other set to the Town Clerk. Use additional pages, if
necessary.

Fax: 1 (866) 302-4023

City Date of Election:
11/03/2015

Town of East Granby
Borough

Part [ - Candidates on Ballot
QOffice Designation
(from ballot label, Number of
incinding political Votes Received
subdivision, if (including
applicable--e.g., WEjte-in votes
Council District, Candidate Party specified
Ward, etc.) {from ballot label) {from ballot label) below)*

See attached page



First Selectman

Selectman

Board of Finance Full Term

Board of Finance Two Yr.

Board of Ed Full Term

Board of Ed 4 ¥r

Board of Ed 2 YT

Board of Assess Appeals

Planning & Zoning
Commission Full Term

Planning & Zoning
Commission 4Yr

Planning & Zoning
Commission Altermates Full
Term

Zoning Board of Appeals 5
Yt Term Begin 2016

Zoning Board of Appeals 5
Yr Term Begin 2017 ‘

Zoning Board of Appeals
Alternates

James M, Hayden

M. Thomas Short
John Ziobro

Karen Short
Dan Drziedzic
Steve Poliks
Lee M. Sandora

David McNally
Audrey Thompson

Robert Ravens-Seger
Brandon Freeman

James Grenon-Francoline
¥im Brassard

M. Thomas Short
Brian D. Logie

John Welsh
Lucia Ziobro

Raymongde Daigle
Aaron Nardi
Andrea Ullmann

David McNally
Raymonde Daigle
John Ziobro
David P. Brassard

Robert Ravens-Seger
Timothy Brignoie

Dillon Tyinan
Leo Stemp
Yvon Lemieux

David Tobin
George Vischak

Bob Paskicwicz
Kirby Huget

Jennifer Cook
William W. O'Neill Jr.

Democratic

Democratic
Republican

Demaocratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican

Democratic
Republican

Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican

Democratic
Republican

Democratic
Republican

Democratic
Republican
Republican

Democratic

Democratic
Republican
Republican

Democratic
Republican

Democratic
Republican
Republican

Diemocratic
Republican

Democratic
Republican

Democratic
Republican

912

674
479

668
350
504
361

716
439

554
538
528
637

593
540

679
472

621
624
727

712
506
452

1582

642
492

735
698
733

566
538

601
541

717
686




ED-606 [Rev.10/07, p\formsED-600'3]--Head Mod, Return, Municipal

Part II - Write-In Votes for REGISTERED Write-in Candidates Only

Office Designation

(from ballot label,

including political

subdivision, if applicable Number of
--g.2., Council Distriet, Registered Write-In Write-in
Ward, etc.) Candidate's Name Votes Cast
None

Part 111 - Cuestions on Ballot

Question Yes No
Number Designation of Question (from ballot label) Votes Votes
None




ED-606 [Rev.10/07, g\forms\ED-600's]--Head Mod. Retusn, Municipal

Part IV - Official Check List Report

A.  Total number of names B. Total mumber of names
on official check list checked as having voted,
(include only the active by machine and by absentee
registry list and names baliot (as counted on
restored to it on election day): official check list):
1. Entire Municipality: 3,459 1,190
(Town, Borough, City) '
2, Political A.  Total number of names B, Total number of names
Subdivigion on official check list checked as having voted,
if applicable (include only the active by machine and by absentee
{e.g., Council registry list and names ballot (as counted on
District, Ward, ete.): restored to it on election day): official check list):

Total DR Ballots Issued 6

1 hereby certify that the foregoing are the returns of the municipal election in the above-named municipality, legally
warned and held on November 3, 2013,

SIGMN HERE: X M\—/ November 3, 2015

Date
David K. Kilbon
printed name
E/ﬁcad Moderator [-check one-} 1 Moderator

Head Moderator's/ Moderator's Telephone Numbers:

(860} 658-2140 ( Home ) ( Work )




