State of Connecticut Office of the Secretary of the State Legislation & Elections Administration Division

PRESCRIBED FORM FOR RETURN OF VOTES CAST AT A MUNICIPAL ELECTION (C.G.S. §9-314(b))

After all entries have been completed and proofread and any corrections made, the complete set of returns should be photocopied and both sets signed in the original by the Head Moderator at each place indicated. The Head Moderator shall complete, sign, seal and deliver <u>one set</u> of such returns electronically to the Secretary of the State not later than <u>forty-eight hours</u> after the close of the polls and then deliver <u>one such original</u> return to the Secretary of the State <u>not later than the third day after the election</u> and deliver the other set to the Town Clerk. Use additional pages, if necessary.

Fax: 1 (866) 392-4023

City	Date of Election: 11/03/2015			
Town of East Granby Borough	-	,		
Part I - Candidates on Ballot				
Office Designation (from ballot label, including political subdivision, if applicablee.g., Council District, Ward, etc.)	<u>Candidate</u> (from ballot label)	<u>Party</u> (from ballot label)	Number of Votes Received (including write-in votes specified below)*	

See attached page

First Selectman	James M. Hayden	Democratic	912
	M. Thomas Short		674
	John Ziobro	Republican	479
Board of Finance Full Term	Karen Short	Democratic	668
Board of Linearon Varia Lavian	Dan Dziedzic	Democratic	550
	Steve Poliks	Republican	504
	Lee M. Sandora	Republican	561
Board of Finance Two Yr.	David McNally	Democratic	716
Board of Finance 1 wo 11.	Audrey Thompson	Republican	439
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
	_	-	55.4
Board of Ed Full Term	Robert Ravens-Seger	Democratic Democratic	554 538
	Brandon Freeman James Grenon-Francoline	Republican	528
	Kim Brassard	Republican	637
	IXIII DI assaid	Tepaonean	·
Board of Ed 4 Yr	M. Thomas Short	Democratic	593
	Brian D. Logie	Republican	540
D1 + FD 10 Vm	John Welsh	Democratic	679
Board of Ed 2 Yr	Lucia Ziobro	Republican	472
	Edela Ziosio	X Copusitoria	1
Board of Assess Appeals	Raymonde Daigle	Democratic	621
	Aaron Nardi	Republican	624
	Andrea Ullmann	Republican	727
Planning & Zoning	David McNally	Democratic	712
Commission Full Term	Raymonde Daigle	Democratic	506
	John Ziobro	Republican	452
	David P. Brassard	Republican	582
Planning & Zoning	Robert Ravens-Seger	Democratic	642
Commission 4Yr	Timothy Brignole	Republican	492
		•	
Planning & Zoning	Dillon Tyman	Democratic	735
Commission Altermates Full	-	Republican	698
Term	Yvon Lemieux	Republican	733
Zoning Board of Appeals 5	David Tobin	Democratic	566
Yr Term Begin 2016	George Vischak	Republican	538
-			
	To 1 To 1 Variable	D	601
Zoning Board of Appeals 5 Yr Term Begin 2017	Bob Paskiewicz Kirby Huget	Democratic Republican	601 541
11 Term Begin 2017	Knoy Huget	жераомеан	341
Zoning Board of Appeals	Jennifer Cook	Democratic	717
Alternates	William W. O'Neill Jr.	Republican	686
		j	•
		•	

Part II - Write-In Votes for REGISTERED Write-in Candidates Only

Office Designation from ballot label, ncluding political subdivision, if applicable -e.g., Council District, Ward, etc.)	Registered Write-In Candidate's Name	Number of Write-in Votes Cast
None		

Part III - Questions on Ballot

Question Number	Designation of Question (from ballot label)	Yes Votes	<u>No</u> Votes
None			
		!	

Part IV - Official Check List Report

1.	Entire Municipality:	А.	Total number of names on official check list (include only the active registry list and names restored to it on election day):	в.	otal number of names checked as having voted, by machine and by absentee ballot (as counted on official check list): 1,190
2.	(Town, Borough, City) Political Subdivision if applicable (e.g., Council District, Ward, etc.):	A.	Total number of names on official check list (include only the active registry list and names restored to it on election day):	В,	Total number of names checked as having voted, by machine and by absentee ballot (as counted on official check list):
			Market and the second		- Addition of the second of th
	Total EDR Ballots Issued 6 hereby certify that the foregoinarned and held on November		ns of the municipal election in th	ne above	e-named municipality, legally
<u>s:</u>	IGN HERE: XDavid k	Kilbon printed name			nber 3, 2015 Date
	Head I	Moderator Head Mode	[-check one-] rator's/ Moderator's Telephone N	Jumbara	☐ Moderator
	<u>(86</u>	Неаd Mode: 0) 658-2140	·	sumoers	(Work)